legsPay Sample sz

MasterCard

Debit Qualified

Debit Mid Qualified
Debit Non Qualified
Debit Trans. Fee w/AVS

Qualified

Mid Qualified

Non Qualified
Trans. Fee w/AVS

Visa

Debit Qualified
Debit Mid Qualified
Debit Non Qualified
Debit Trans Fee

Qualified

Mid Qualified
Non Qualified
Transaction Fee

Discover
Debit Qual
Debit Mid

Debit Non
Debit Trans Fee

Qualified

Mid Qualified
Non Qualified
Transaction Fee

American Express
Transaction Fee

Additional Fees

AMEX Total Interchange
IRS Regulatory Reporting
QB Plug-In w/GW Monthly
GW Per Item Trans Fee
Monthly Account

black = same cost
red = higher cost
blue = lower cost

LegsPay Business Solutions - Sample Analysis 2018

Current Accounts Transactions
MasterCard 108
Visa 106
Discover 1

Totals 214

Sales
$8,514.00
$12,395.50
$119.00
$21,028.50

You could save with LegsPay

Total Sales Current Rates LegsPay Rates Current Costs
$3,334.00 1.59% 1.40% $53.01
$1,641.00 2.42% 1.95% $39.71
$0.00 0.00% 2.55% $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.28 $0.00

$0.00 0.00% 1.70% $0.00
$0.00 0.00% 2.10% $0.00
$3,539.00 3.76% 3.00% $133.07
108 $0.29 $0.28 $31.32
$1,937.00 1.59% 1.40% $30.80
$4,621.00 2.42% 1.95% $111.83
$0.00 0.00% 2.55% $0.00

61 $0.29 $0.28 $17.69

$0.00 0.00% 1.70% $0.00
$0.00 0.00% 2.10% $0.00
$5,837.50 3.76% 3.00% $219.49
45 $0.29 $0.28 $13.05

$0.00 0.00% 1.40% $0.00
$0.00 0.00% 1.95% $0.00
$0.00 0.00% 2.55% $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.28 $0.00

$0.00 0.00% 1.70% $0.00
$0.00 0.00% 2.10% $0.00
$119.00 3.76% 3.00% $4.47

1 $0.29 $0.28 $0.29

9 $0.29 $0.15 $2.61

1 $33.98 $33.98 $33.98

1 $6.95 $6.95 $6.95

1 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00

230 $0.00 $0.10 $0.00

1 $12.95 $10.00 $12.95

Current Costs

$64.97
$779.67

LegsPay Costs

$46.68
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$106.17
$30.24

$27.12
$90.11
$0.00
$17.08
$0.00
$0.00
$175.13
$12.60

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.57
$0.28

$1.35

$33.98

$6.95
$30.00
$23.00
$10.00

LegsPay Costs

Total Discount Fees $592.38 $480.77

Total Transaction Fees $64.96 $61.55

Total Monthly & Additionals $53.88 $103.93

Total Costs $711.22 $646.25
1

Monthly Savings = $64.97

Annual Savings = $779.67

LegsPay Business Solutions
Jack Costanzo, CPP

Send Jack 3 recent months of processing statements to receive your free
statement analysis!

Phone: 847-513-3597

mail: jack@legspay.com




