



LegsPay Business Solutions - Sample Analysis 2018

Current Accounts	Transactions	Sales
MasterCard	108	\$8,514.00
Visa	106	\$12,395.50
Discover	1	\$119.00
Totals	214	\$21,028.50

You could save with LegsPay  
**Monthly Savings = \$64.97**  
**Annual Savings = \$779.67**

	Total Sales	Current Rates	LegsPay Rates	Current Costs	LegsPay Costs
<b>MasterCard</b>					
Debit Qualified	\$3,334.00	1.59%	1.40%	<b>\$53.01</b>	<b>\$46.68</b>
Debit Mid Qualified	\$1,641.00	2.42%	1.95%	<b>\$39.71</b>	<b>\$32.00</b>
Debit Non Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	2.55%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debit Trans. Fee w/AVS	0	\$0.00	\$0.28	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	1.70%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mid Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	2.10%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non Qualified	\$3,539.00	3.76%	3.00%	<b>\$133.07</b>	<b>\$106.17</b>
Trans. Fee w/AVS	108	\$0.29	\$0.28	<b>\$31.32</b>	<b>\$30.24</b>
<b>Visa</b>					
Debit Qualified	\$1,937.00	1.59%	1.40%	<b>\$30.80</b>	<b>\$27.12</b>
Debit Mid Qualified	\$4,621.00	2.42%	1.95%	<b>\$111.83</b>	<b>\$90.11</b>
Debit Non Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	2.55%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debit Trans Fee	61	\$0.29	\$0.28	<b>\$17.69</b>	<b>\$17.08</b>
Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	1.70%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mid Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	2.10%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non Qualified	\$5,837.50	3.76%	3.00%	<b>\$219.49</b>	<b>\$175.13</b>
Transaction Fee	45	\$0.29	\$0.28	<b>\$13.05</b>	<b>\$12.60</b>
<b>Discover</b>					
Debit Qual	\$0.00	0.00%	1.40%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debit Mid	\$0.00	0.00%	1.95%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debit Non	\$0.00	0.00%	2.55%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debit Trans Fee	0	\$0.00	\$0.28	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	1.70%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mid Qualified	\$0.00	0.00%	2.10%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non Qualified	\$119.00	3.76%	3.00%	<b>\$4.47</b>	<b>\$3.57</b>
Transaction Fee	1	\$0.29	\$0.28	<b>\$0.29</b>	<b>\$0.28</b>
<b>American Express</b>					
Transaction Fee	9	\$0.29	\$0.15	<b>\$2.61</b>	<b>\$1.35</b>
<b>Additional Fees</b>					
AMEX Total Interchange	1	\$33.98	\$33.98	<b>\$33.98</b>	<b>\$33.98</b>
IRS Regulatory Reporting	1	\$6.95	\$6.95	<b>\$6.95</b>	<b>\$6.95</b>
QB Plug-In w/GW Monthly	1	\$0.00	\$30.00	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$30.00</b>
GW Per Item Trans Fee	230	\$0.00	\$0.10	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$23.00</b>
Monthly Account	1	\$12.95	\$10.00	<b>\$12.95</b>	<b>\$10.00</b>

	Current Costs	LegsPay Costs
<b>Total Discount Fees</b>	<b>\$592.38</b>	<b>\$480.77</b>
<b>Total Transaction Fees</b>	<b>\$64.96</b>	<b>\$61.55</b>
<b>Total Monthly &amp; Additional</b>	<b>\$53.88</b>	<b>\$103.93</b>
<b>Total Costs</b>	<b>\$711.22</b>	<b>\$646.25</b>



black = same cost  
red = higher cost  
blue = lower cost

**Sample**

**Monthly Savings = \$64.97**  
**Annual Savings = \$779.67**

LegsPay Business Solutions  
Jack Costanzo, CPP

Send Jack 3 recent months of processing statements to receive your free statement analysis!

Phone: 847-513-3597  
mail: jack@legspay.com